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Start Number
56
54
19
43
38
77
80
17
16
76
95
62
81
61
72
75
86
40

Competitor

Karl Hooper
Jonny Lewis
Richard Markham-Barrett
Cole Williams
Kevin Goddard
Scott Findlay

Luke Ryder

Azlan Blackwell
Nick Southerwood
Rob E Edwards
Paul Bergmann
Jordan Walters
Shaun Parker
Phillip Munt
Michael Robinson
Mark Oliver
Donald Standen
Antony Hirini

NZSBK

Round 1

F3/Pro Twin

Class Total Points
F3 76
F3 49
F3 40
F3 40
F3 32
F3 24
F3 24
F3 23
F3 22
F3 22
F3 21
F3 12
F3 11
F3 10
F3 2
F3 0.05
F3 0.049
F3 -

ril
1

r2
25
16
20
13
9
8
10
3
11
5
7
4

r3r4
25 25
13 20
20 -

11 16
10 13
16 -

5 9
9 11
4 7
7 10
6 8

6 - 5

1

3 6

2. -
0.05- -
0.049 - -



